Project Name
Date                     Type
Notes
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
(Rev 05/11/23)

Product     Description
Code    Code
Product     Description
Code    Code
Volt-
age *CCT CRI Lens
Type
Length
inches (mm)
Lumens per
Module (ft./m)
Watts per
Module (ft./m)
Lumens
per Watt
78878 LPL-W18-120D-927 12 2700K 93 120° soft 18 (460) 290 (193/633) 6.8 (4.5/14.8) 43
78864 LPL-W09-120D-927 12 2700K 93 120° soft  9 (230) 145 (193/633) 3.4 (4.5/14.8) 43
78868 LPL-W18-060C-930 12 3000K 93 60° clear 18 (460) 300 (200/656) 6.8 (4.5/14.8) 44
78872 LPL-W18-090C-930 78897   LPL-G18-090C-930 12 3000K 93 90° clear 18 (460) 300 (200/656) 6.8 (4.5/14.8) 44
78875 LPL-W18-120C-930 12 3000K 93 120° clear 18 (460) 300 (200/656) 6.8 (4.5/14.8) 44
78879 LPL-W18-120D-930 78903   LPL-G18-120D-930 12 3000K 93 120° soft 18 (460) 300 (200/656) 6.8 (4.5/14.8) 44
78891   LPL-G09-120D-930 12 3000K 93 120° soft   9 (230) 150 (200/656) 3.4 (4.5/14.8) 44
78870 LPL-W18-060C-940 12 4000K 93 60° clear 18 (460) 320 (213/699) 6.8 (4.5/14.8) 47
78873 LPL-W18-090C-940 12 4000K 93 90° clear 18 (460) 320 (213/699) 6.8 (4.5/14.8) 47
78877 LPL-W18-120C-940 78901   LPL-G18-120C-940 12 4000K 93 120° clear 18 (460) 320 (213/699) 320 (213/699) 47
78880 LPL-W18-120D-940 12 4000K 93 120° soft 18 (460) 320 (213/699) 6.8 (4.5/14.8) 47
Performance Data
Product
Code
Description